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Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC south Parking

/ 121 and stacy

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/18/2025

5:09 PM
1/18/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC Building Pad

/ 121 and stacy

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/18/2025

5:09 PM
1/18/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC East Parking

/ 121 and stacy

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/18/2025

5:09 PM
1/18/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC West Parking

/ 121 and stacy

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/18/2025

5:09 PM
1/18/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC

south Parking
/ 121 and Stacy
rd

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/17/2025

5:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC

Building Pad
/ 121 and Stacy
rd

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/17/2025

5:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC

East Parking
/ 121 and Stacy
rd

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/17/2025

5:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Greater Dallas
Development,
LLC

West Parking
/ 121 and Stacy
rd

Juan Ventura
7:00 AM
1/17/2025

5:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Moss Utilities,
LLC Church Road

/ North side

Angel Tavera
Humberto
Lozano

7:38 AM
1/17/2025

5:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
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