Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	south Parking / 121 and stacy	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/18/2025	5:09 PM 1/18/2025	Pending Approval
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	Building Pad /121 and stacy	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/18/2025	5:09 PM 1/18/2025	Pending Approval
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	East Parking /121 and stacy	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/18/2025	5:09 PM 1/18/2025	Pending Approval
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	West Parking / 121 and stacy	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/18/2025	5:09 PM 1/18/2025	Pending Approval
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	south Parking /121 and Stacy rd	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/17/2025	5:30 PM 1/17/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	Building Pad /121 and Stacy rd	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/17/2025	5:30 PM 1/17/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	East Parking /121 and Stacy rd	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/17/2025	5:30 PM 1/17/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Greater Dallas Development, LLC	West Parking /121 and Stacy rd	Juan Ventura	7:00 AM 1/17/2025	5:30 PM 1/17/2025	Expired
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Moss Utilities, LLC	Church Road / North side	Angel Tavera Humberto Lozano	7:38 AM 1/17/2025	5:30 PM 1/17/2025	Expired